Executive Committee Case Summaries: Spring 2023

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed
on probation for three terms.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed on
probation for three terms.

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was issued a
reprimand.

A sophomore was found not responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration.

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed on
probation for one term.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed on
probation for one term.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed on
probation for three terms.

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was
reprimanded.

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for referring to another student's code during
an exam was placed on probation for three terms.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper citation was issued a reprimand.

A first year charged with a violation of academic integrity was issued a reprimand via "agreement of
responsibility".

A first year charged with a violation of academic integrity was issued a reprimand via "agreement of
responsibility".

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper citation was placed on
probation for three terms.

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was reprimanded.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper collaboration on a final exam was
placed on probation for the remainder of their time at Yale.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration on a final exam
was placed on probation for three terms.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was suspended for one term.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was placed on probation for two
terms.

A senior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed on
probation for one term.

A senior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was issued a reprimand.

A senior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed on
probation for one term.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was placed on probation for three
terms.

A senior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper use of a source on a final paper
was issued a reprimand.

A junior was found not responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper use of a source in a final
essay.

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarizing portions of a final project
was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of Responsibility".

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarizing a final project was issued a
reprimand via "Agreement of Responsibility".




A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed
on probation for two terms.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was placed on
probation until the end of their time at Yale.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was issued a
reprimand.

A junior charged with a violation of academic integrity was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility".

The charges were withdrawn after investigation of a first-year charged with a violation of academic integrity.

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was reprimanded.

A sophomore charged with a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was found not
responsible.

A sophomore charged with a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was found not
responsible.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was issued a reprimand.

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was issued a reprimand.

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper citation on a midterm paper
was issued a reprimand.

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for using ChatGPT to write a response
paper was issued a reprimand.

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was placed on probation for
five terms.

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for generating problem set answers using
ChatGPT was issued a reprimand.

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration on problem
sets was issued a reprimand.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was suspended for one term.

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for turning in parts of their previous work as
new work was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of Responsibility".

A first-year found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for unintentionally turning in another
student's assignment was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of Responsibility".

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was issued a reprimand.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper citation was issued a reprimand.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was placed on probation for the
rest of their time at Yale.

The charges were withdrawn after investigation of a sophomore charged with violating academic integrity.

A senior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for using ChatGPT to write a final paper was
placed on probation for one term.

A senior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism was placed on probation for one
term.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper citation on a term paper was issued
a reprimand.

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper citation due to the use of
ChatGPT was issued a reprimand.

A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for improper citation on a paper was issued
a reprimand.




A sophomore found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for plagiarism on a final essay was placed
on probation for two terms.

The charges were withdrawn after investigation of a junior charged with violating academic integrity.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for cheating on a final exam was suspended for
two terms.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration and plagiarism on
a final project was suspended for one term.

A junior found responsible for a violation of academic integrity for inappropriate collaboration was suspended
for two terms.

A senior found responsible for an act of violence was placed on probation for one term.

A sophomore found responsible for acts of violence or physical force, defiance of authority, alcohol and
offenses compromising campus fire safety was placed on two terms of suspension via "Agreement of
Responsibility".

A first-year found responsible for an alcohol violation was issued a reprimand and required meeting.

A senior found responsible for hazing was placed on probation for one term via “Agreement of Responsibility”.

A senior found responsible for hazing was placed on probation for one term via “Agreement of Responsibility”.

A sophomore found responsible for hazing was issued a reprimand.

A junior found responsible for defiance of authority, misrepresentation, and a housing violation was placed on
probation for two terms.

A senior found responsible for misrepresentation and imperiling was issued a reprimand.

A first-year found responsible for theft and willful property damage was issued a reprimand.

A first-year found responsible for theft and willful property damage was issued a reprimand.

A first-year found responsible for theft and willful property damage was placed on probation for two terms.

A sophomore found responsible for theft was placed on probation for three terms.

A first-year found responsible for theft was placed on probation for two terms.

A senior found responsible for trespassing in the steam tunnels was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A senior found responsible for trespassing in the steam tunnels was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A senior found responsible for trespassing in the steam tunnels was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A junior found responsible for trespassing on a rooftop was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A senior found responsible for trespassing on a rooftop was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A senior found responsible for trespassing on a rooftop was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A senior found responsible for trespassing on a rooftop was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A junior found responsible for trespassing on a rooftop was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A junior found responsible for trespassing on a rooftop was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A senior found responsible for trespassing on a rooftop was issued a reprimand via "Agreement of
Responsibility."

A senior found responsible for unauthorized use of services or facilities and imperiling for improperly accessing
confidential materials was suspended for two terms (degree withheld).






